
State Club Name Location of Match Trap Skeet Contact Person Email Phone #
Alabama

Alaska Northern Lights SCTP Chugiak 26-May 25-May Adrienne Tveit a_tveit@hotmail.com 509-338-5236

Arizona Tucson Trap & Skeet Club Tucson 21-Apr 20-Apr Mark Kinder mkind45@protonmail.com 480-299-3134

Arkansas

California

Colorado

Connecticut

Florida Palm Beach County Shooting 
Sports Complex West Palm Beach 4-May 18-May Michael Chubb michael.allen.chubb@gmail.com (717)-574-5736

Georgia South Georgia Youth Shooting 
Club Hartsfield 11-May 12-May Mike Simpson ermasdad@yahoo.com 229-454-0669

Hawaii

Idaho

Illinois

Indiana

Iowa AVAD Hunt Club Coon Rapids 5/18 and 5/19 Royce Stangl avad@iowatelecom.net (712)-683-8173

Kansas

Kentucky

Louisiana

Maine

Maryland

Massachusetts Minute Man Sportsman's Club Burlington 23-Jun Mary Garvey maryonpi@gmail.com (978)-270-8301

Michigan Michigan International Shooters Hillsdale 6/22 and 6/23 6/22 and 6/23 Becky Schroder michiganjosc@gmail.com (269)-976-7023

Minnesota

Mississippi

Missouri

Montana

Nebraska

New Hampshire
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New Jersey

New Mexico

New York

North Carolina

North Dakota

Ohio Fairfield Sportsman's 
Association Harrison 6/8 and 6/9 Jeffrey Noelting Jr Jnoelting1@gmail.com 513-257-8441

Oklahoma

Oregon

Keystone Shooting Park Dalmatia 4/27 and 4/28 Allen B. Chubb, Jr. keystoneshootingpark@gmail.com (717)-903-9009

Palmyra Sportsmen's 
Association Annville 5/4 and 5/5 John Thompson j.thompson@palmyrasportsmens.com (717)-329-2314

Rhode Island

South Carolina

South Dakota

Tennessee Vissta CTC-TN Crossville 4/13 and 4/14 4/13 and 4/14 Chad Whittenburg tnvissta@gmail.com 615-653-2086

Texas Hill Country Shooting Sports 
Center Kerrville 4/26-4/28 4/26-4/28 Jack Burch Jack@hillcountryshootingsports.com 830-995-5118

Utah

Vermont

Virginia

Washington Renton Fish & Game Cub Renton 4/13 and 4/14 Lisa Lichtenberg lichtenberg54@icloud.com (425)-301-9708

West Virginia

Wisconsin Wisconsin Trap Shooting 
Association Nekoosa 5/11 and 5/12 Bruce Nelson bruce.n@nelcoelectric.com (262)-894-5201

Wyoming

Note: If there is not a State Junior Olympic Competition for your event in your state, please talk to your USA Shooting Club Administrator or Coach to see if they are willing and able to host that event.  If your 
Club would like to be added as Host Site, please contact ashley.macallister@usashooting.org for information.  Thank you to all of our 2024 Junior Olympic Host Clubs!
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